3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-10-25
02:47:29

2 2018-10-25
02:47:29

3 2018-10-25
02:47:29

BITCOIN

1JkRzNvvNhcDKrbB4j8rbQrtetb6TKXWFcX

0.01013040 BTC&
639.93 USD

0.01013040 BTC &
639.93 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1l - 0.00013440 BTC

6a779936d8fb28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1l - 0.00021000 BTC

6a779936d8fb28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00fl - 0.00033584 BTC

6a779936d8fbh28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

v

v
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JkRzNvvNhcDKrbB4j8rbQrtet6TKXWfcX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

Transaction Id

2b7e923bhe9f8d6399c00F1

6a779936d8fb28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1

6a779936d8fb28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1

6a779936d8fh28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1

6a779936d8fb28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1

6a779936d8fh28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1

6a779936d8fh28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00F1

6a779936d8fb28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1

6a779936d8fbh28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00F1

6a779936d8fb28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

Amount

- 0.00014560

- 0.00033602

- 0.00035976

- 0.00006988

- 0.00020620

- 0.00018750

- 0.00013300

- 0.00025000

- 0.00021000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/6


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2018-10-25
02:47:29

2017-03-08
12:15:18

2017-03-06
04:35:17

Transaction Id

2b7e923bhe9f8d6399c00F1

6a779936d8fb28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1

6a779936d8fb28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1

6a779936d8fh28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1

6a779936d8fb28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1

6a779936d8fh28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f1

6a779936d8fh28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

2b7e923be9f8d6399c00F1

6a779936d8fb28d11e9b21

£81d572d970bcd49764b

270845b52ef2d1b336981b

c128811e701a78829653¢ee

61a549cfbfc558h976ea

bf1432b316faf7193fbsSebd

d68f044b0asa4s35el17a2d3

484fc304b2562a8d4del

Amount

0.00062250

0.00079500

0.00015825

0.00019803

0.00013600

0.00042160

0.00013440

0.00013440

0.00033584

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b7e923be9f8d6399c00f16a779936d8fb28d11e9b21f81d572d970bcd49764b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/270845b52ef2d1b336981bc128811e701a78829653ee61a549cfbfc558b976ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/270845b52ef2d1b336981bc128811e701a78829653ee61a549cfbfc558b976ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/270845b52ef2d1b336981bc128811e701a78829653ee61a549cfbfc558b976ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bf1432b316faf7193fb5e6d68f044b0a5a435e17a2d3484fc304b2562a8d4de1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bf1432b316faf7193fb5e6d68f044b0a5a435e17a2d3484fc304b2562a8d4de1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bf1432b316faf7193fb5e6d68f044b0a5a435e17a2d3484fc304b2562a8d4de1

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2017-02-20
03:55:57

2017-02-05
23:12:40

2017-01-30
11:22:09

2017-01-22
18:23:57

2017-01-15
03:19:57

2017-01-09
22:35:11

2017-01-09
01:50:29

2017-01-08
18:24:25

2017-01-07
09:13:56

Transaction Id

eaelOa7348102fabbd27a6

a65b20d0924dcS5669e7cbl

ba%21bf5613d561d4d8f0

d0a7e208cca5cd7e9bc3c?2

d717d7ac5d6fled5eb%9al?

97c292641c408161c795

ab49562ec2cb6a93c%94a031

11a72d47a75d1411be%7eb

1179e4005df53c88c7bf

b2d50d3c95f12ec8c618b3

941c4847640h675422c1106

59e109c53aa8cfc84eel

33e6d54b48986ae94e4adld

2521c5hbbbbe6916fa99e85

7cdcc34d4cl0e43ff023

62d348f27fbf3418cf153d

1c52ee771aad40bec3f105

3c0056c7d03adf47e977

a3dc765h6613c79ceb3343

5a965c1hb47b29fblbacdsSe

04993be2d16c3003783a

oc8hébéda7131ef83fablba?

5c85c8e9188h0e5d87057a

a0751b%9e42a18213eelc

6e32edecS525alad73b3a68

85fc620adcc8f6443a8138

4268d5eedae96e055e40

Amount

+ 0.00013440

+ 0.00021000

+ 0.00033602

+ 0.00014560

+ 0.00015825

- 0.00508642

+ 0.00035976

+ 0.00013300

+ 0.00018750

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eae10a7348102fabbd27a6a65b20d0924dc5669e7c61ba91bf5613d561d4d8f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eae10a7348102fabbd27a6a65b20d0924dc5669e7c61ba91bf5613d561d4d8f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eae10a7348102fabbd27a6a65b20d0924dc5669e7c61ba91bf5613d561d4d8f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0a7e208cca5cd7e9bc3c2d717d7ac5d6f1e35e69a1797c292641c408161c795
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0a7e208cca5cd7e9bc3c2d717d7ac5d6f1e35e69a1797c292641c408161c795
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0a7e208cca5cd7e9bc3c2d717d7ac5d6f1e35e69a1797c292641c408161c795
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab49562ec2c6a93c94a03111a72d47a75d1411be97e61179e4005df53c88c7bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab49562ec2c6a93c94a03111a72d47a75d1411be97e61179e4005df53c88c7bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab49562ec2c6a93c94a03111a72d47a75d1411be97e61179e4005df53c88c7bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2d50d3c95f12ec8c618b3941c484764b675422c110659e109c53aa8cfc84ee0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2d50d3c95f12ec8c618b3941c484764b675422c110659e109c53aa8cfc84ee0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2d50d3c95f12ec8c618b3941c484764b675422c110659e109c53aa8cfc84ee0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/33e6d54b48986ae94e4ad02521c5b6bbe6916fa99e857cdcc34d4c10e43ff023
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/33e6d54b48986ae94e4ad02521c5b6bbe6916fa99e857cdcc34d4c10e43ff023
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/33e6d54b48986ae94e4ad02521c5b6bbe6916fa99e857cdcc34d4c10e43ff023
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62d348f27fbf3418cf153d1c52ee771aad40bec3f1053c0056c7d03adf47e977
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62d348f27fbf3418cf153d1c52ee771aad40bec3f1053c0056c7d03adf47e977
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62d348f27fbf3418cf153d1c52ee771aad40bec3f1053c0056c7d03adf47e977
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3dc765b6613c79ce633435a965c1b47b29fb16acd5e04993be2d16c3003783a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3dc765b6613c79ce633435a965c1b47b29fb16acd5e04993be2d16c3003783a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3dc765b6613c79ce633435a965c1b47b29fb16acd5e04993be2d16c3003783a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c8b6da7131ef83fa61ba95c85c8e9188b0e5d87057aa0751b9e42a18213ee0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c8b6da7131ef83fa61ba95c85c8e9188b0e5d87057aa0751b9e42a18213ee0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c8b6da7131ef83fa61ba95c85c8e9188b0e5d87057aa0751b9e42a18213ee0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e32edec525a1a373b3a6885fc620adcc8f6443a8f384268d5eedae96e055e40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e32edec525a1a373b3a6885fc620adcc8f6443a8f384268d5eedae96e055e40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6e32edec525a1a373b3a6885fc620adcc8f6443a8f384268d5eedae96e055e40
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Date & time

2016-12-31
11:27:23

2016-12-27
17:32:34

2016-12-26
15:17:21

2016-12-25
03:57:33

2016-12-19
02:23:42

2016-12-18
18:59:03

2016-12-18
11:58:33

2016-12-12
06:55:58

2016-12-11
18:45:26

Transaction Id

o0f1b6b346c765cdebd6f3

de5885c355d92ad49c461f

0dd935d56b25c0c4d933

7d674dd31bcd508884des?

2be2832eba95f4d3407005

39c586ecda5498c53466

42d8048ec4a8fh25149fd1l

73115f7e17f720310e9143

fcc42cb24c3c353aat90

54dd20a9b08edeb6698ee9b

3a5fc7c2a621e5f91c?4ch

0e9b3b1320a4h2af9e40

2d39e597e6b3b965460825

bcf70d5cf561dce5f193a6

63bb0dc3fb3ad7fff17d

7e81f16f434belad4693d2

7fb1d1e9539a18c74cd112

24d2d21dab0cf272c73f

3ca36d7b20b69763f6149c

436f7f189b94df16882bd0

41efa2430dcbaB171688

336fa8d98cd8c877ca5013

6dc93f571fa8c35fa7e7ab

38306127ce5f0936290c

2f0cS5b8174b1bcbb3d5849

dde%9as56fa479clb4968fea

a%9778d55e7efdcffdcd?

Amount

+ 0.00021000

+ 0.00020620

+ 0.00062250

+ 0.00025000

+ 0.00042160

+ 0.00006988

+ 0.00079500

+ 0.00019803

+ 0.00013600

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50f1b6b346c765cdebd6f3de5885c355d92ad49c461f0dd935d56b25c0c4d933
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50f1b6b346c765cdebd6f3de5885c355d92ad49c461f0dd935d56b25c0c4d933
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50f1b6b346c765cdebd6f3de5885c355d92ad49c461f0dd935d56b25c0c4d933
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d674dd31bcd508884de592be2832eba95f4d340700539c586ecda5498c53466
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d674dd31bcd508884de592be2832eba95f4d340700539c586ecda5498c53466
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d674dd31bcd508884de592be2832eba95f4d340700539c586ecda5498c53466
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42d8048ec4a8fb25149fd173115f7e17f720310e9143fcc42cb24c3c353aaf90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42d8048ec4a8fb25149fd173115f7e17f720310e9143fcc42cb24c3c353aaf90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42d8048ec4a8fb25149fd173115f7e17f720310e9143fcc42cb24c3c353aaf90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/54dd20a9b08ede6698ee9b3a5fc7c9a621e5f91c94c60e9b3b1320a4b2af9e40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/54dd20a9b08ede6698ee9b3a5fc7c9a621e5f91c94c60e9b3b1320a4b2af9e40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/54dd20a9b08ede6698ee9b3a5fc7c9a621e5f91c94c60e9b3b1320a4b2af9e40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d39e597e6b3b965460825bcf70d5cf561dce5f193a663bb0dc3fb3ad7fff17d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d39e597e6b3b965460825bcf70d5cf561dce5f193a663bb0dc3fb3ad7fff17d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d39e597e6b3b965460825bcf70d5cf561dce5f193a663bb0dc3fb3ad7fff17d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e81f16f434be1ad4693d27fb1d1e9539a18c74cd11224d2d21dab0cf272c73f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e81f16f434be1ad4693d27fb1d1e9539a18c74cd11224d2d21dab0cf272c73f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7e81f16f434be1ad4693d27fb1d1e9539a18c74cd11224d2d21dab0cf272c73f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ca36d7b20b69763f6149c436f7f189b94df16882bd041efa2430dc6a0171688
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ca36d7b20b69763f6149c436f7f189b94df16882bd041efa2430dc6a0171688
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ca36d7b20b69763f6149c436f7f189b94df16882bd041efa2430dc6a0171688
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/336fa8d98cd8c877ca50136dc93f571fa8c35fa7e7a638306127ce5f0936290c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/336fa8d98cd8c877ca50136dc93f571fa8c35fa7e7a638306127ce5f0936290c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/336fa8d98cd8c877ca50136dc93f571fa8c35fa7e7a638306127ce5f0936290c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f0c5b8174b1bcbb3d5849dde9a56fa479c1b4968feaa9778d55e7efdcffdcd9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f0c5b8174b1bcbb3d5849dde9a56fa479c1b4968feaa9778d55e7efdcffdcd9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f0c5b8174b1bcbb3d5849dde9a56fa479c1b4968feaa9778d55e7efdcffdcd9

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

40 2016-12-11 b202abf2af00bcébbabf59a + 0.00508642 BTC v
02:56:38 14d049f653e410eacb7eec
84ch472a82361874b1e0

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b202abf2af00bc6babf59a14d049f653e410eac67eec84cb472a82361874b1e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b202abf2af00bc6babf59a14d049f653e410eac67eec84cb472a82361874b1e0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b202abf2af00bc6babf59a14d049f653e410eac67eec84cb472a82361874b1e0

